
Village Theft/Taking of Pedal 

Cycles 

PARKSIDE victim1 has called 

Police to report that his 

Electric Mountain bike 

has been stolen whilst 

he was at work after the 

chain was cut in order 

to steal it , 

05/02/2024 

18:30:00 

05/02/2024 

21:30:00 

Village Theft From Motor vehicle LAURISTON ROAD Theft from Motor 

Vehicle - doors drilled 

and high value tools 

stolen 

07/02/2024 

12:30:00 

07/02/2024 

15:55:00 

Village Criminal Damage To a 

Dwelling 

QUEENS ROAD Criminal damage - 

graffiti to side of 

TESCOS WIMBLEDON 

08/02/2024 

03:04:00 

08/02/2024 

03:04:00 

Village Burglary in a Dwelling HAMPTON CLOSE two unknown people 

attempted to gain entry 

through the back doors. 

09/02/2024 

04:15:00 

09/02/2024 

04:20:00 

Village Theft From Motor vehicle LANCASTER ROAD The victim had their 

vehicle broken into and 

their lunch box stolen 

from inside. 

12/02/2024 

19:30:00 

12/02/2024 

22:00:00 

Village Criminal Damage To a 

Dwelling 

HIGH STREET 

WIMBLEDON 

Front communal door 

and mirror in the ground 

floor communal area 

has been smashed 

13/02/2024 

01:00:00 

  

Village Burglary in a Dwelling CLIFTON ROAD ITEMS TAKEN FROM 

ADDRESS 

13/02/2024 

17:36:00 

  



Village Theft/Taking of Motor 

vehicle 

BATHGATE ROAD Theft of vehicle 14/02/2024 

00:30:00 

15/02/2024 

06:59:00 

Village Theft From Motor vehicle CHURCH ROAD by an unknown susp 

smashing the window 

on the victims veh and 

taking 2 bags from 

inside 

15/02/2024 

18:10:00 

15/02/2024 

19:50:00 

Village Burglary in a Dwelling 4 DEEPDALE Vehicle stolen from 

home address while on 

holiday 

09/02/2024 

12:00:00 

19/02/2024 

19:59:00 

Village Theft From Motor vehicle PARKSIDE Property taken from 

vehicle. No damage & 

no suspect seen. 

21/02/2024 

19:00:00 

21/02/2024 

20:40:00 

Village Theft From Motor vehicle COURTHOPE ROAD Holon report, victim not 

spoken too. By persons 

unknown smashing the 

vehicle window and 

taking property listed 

and made off. 

21/02/2024 

20:00:00 

21/02/2024 

21:00:00 

Village Theft From Motor vehicle MARRYAT ROAD victim alleged unknown 

suspect broken in to the 

vehicle and stolen 

personal properties 

from within. 

21/02/2024 

18:30:00 

21/02/2024 

22:30:00 

 


