Village	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	PARKSIDE	victim1 has called Police to report that his Electric Mountain bike has been stolen whilst	05/02/2024 18:30:00	05/02/2024 21:30:00
			he was at work after the chain was cut in order to steal it,		
Village	Theft From Motor vehicle	LAURISTON ROAD	Theft from Motor Vehicle - doors drilled and high value tools stolen	07/02/2024 12:30:00	07/02/2024 15:55:00
Village	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	QUEENS ROAD	Criminal damage - graffiti to side of TESCOS WIMBLEDON	08/02/2024 03:04:00	08/02/2024 03:04:00
Village	Burglary in a Dwelling	HAMPTON CLOSE	two unknown people attempted to gain entry through the back doors.	09/02/2024 04:15:00	09/02/2024 04:20:00
Village	Theft From Motor vehicle	LANCASTER ROAD	The victim had their vehicle broken into and their lunch box stolen from inside.	12/02/2024 19:30:00	12/02/2024 22:00:00
Village	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	HIGH STREET WIMBLEDON	Front communal door and mirror in the ground floor communal area has been smashed	13/02/2024 01:00:00	
Village	Burglary in a Dwelling	CLIFTON ROAD	ITEMS TAKEN FROM ADDRESS	13/02/2024 17:36:00	

Village	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BATHGATE ROAD	Theft of vehicle	14/02/2024 00:30:00	15/02/2024 06:59:00
Village	Theft From Motor vehicle	CHURCH ROAD	by an unknown susp smashing the window on the victims veh and taking 2 bags from inside	15/02/2024 18:10:00	15/02/2024 19:50:00
Village	Burglary in a Dwelling	4 DEEPDALE	Vehicle stolen from home address while on holiday	09/02/2024 12:00:00	19/02/2024 19:59:00
Village	Theft From Motor vehicle	PARKSIDE	Property taken from vehicle. No damage & no suspect seen.	21/02/2024 19:00:00	21/02/2024 20:40:00
Village	Theft From Motor vehicle	COURTHOPE ROAD	Holon report, victim not spoken too. By persons unknown smashing the vehicle window and taking property listed and made off.	21/02/2024 20:00:00	21/02/2024 21:00:00
Village	Theft From Motor vehicle	MARRYAT ROAD	victim alleged unknown suspect broken in to the vehicle and stolen personal properties from within.	21/02/2024 18:30:00	21/02/2024 22:30:00